0 Y 0 M 11 D/Male

10/05/2024   2:04:59PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

MANIMEGALAI.T

₹155,994.00 

₹3,000.00 

₹ 152,994.00

₹ 27,994.00

One Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred 

Ninety-Four Only